

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. अनिल कुमार सिंह
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल 29 जून 1971 को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

अनिल कुमार सिंह
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
29/6/71

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2674

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c bill.

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of Road from Bheskura Bheskura to Bheskura Road under M.M.S.Y (S.C)					
Agency: M/S Mathradas Roadway - Khyasali					
Agreement: 26.5.8.0/2021-22					
Date of Commencement: 05.03.2021					
Date of Completion: 04.03.22					
Record measurement: 10.01.22					

Item No (1) Providing Fixing					
Setting out pillars - 44 EL					
6 Nos x 1.00 m = 6 Nos					
Total = 6 Nos					

Item No (2) Clearing / grubbing of vegetation of ... EL					
6 x 30 x 3.50 = 630.00 m ²					
8 x 30 x 3.50 = 840.00 m ²					
4 x 30 x 3.50 = 420.00 m ²					
5 x 30 x 3.50 = 525.00 m ²					
7 x 30 x 3.50 = 735.00 m ²					
9 x 30 x 3.50 = 945.00 m ²					
4 x 30 x 3.50 = 420.00 m ²					
1 x 40 x 3.50 = 140.00 m ²					

Continuation = 4655 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (3/8) i - Construction of embankment with soil - of 18					
Qty. side - m ² BP - 06					
Qty = 2507.25 m ²					
@ Rs 154.67 / m ²					= Rs 386292.
Item No. (4/1015) i - ponding					
Laying W.B.M. - of 12					
Qty. side - m ² BP - 06					
Qty = 707.80 m ²					
@ Rs 2752.03 / m ²					= Rs 1947887.2
Item No. (5/1346) i - ponding					
Laying W.B.M. - of 12					
Qty. side - m ² BP - 06					
Qty = 371.05 m ²					
@ Rs 3457.65 / m ²					= Rs 1282961.2
Item No. (7/6) i - Earthwork in excavation foundh. - of 12					
Qty. side - m ² BP - 07					
Qty = 119.04 m ²					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ²					= Rs 33223.
Item No. (8/7) i - ponding					
P.C.C. 115 in foundh. - of 12					
Qty. side - m ² BP - 07					
Qty = 18.28 m ²					
@ Rs 5557.77 / m ²					= Rs 102144.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. item (9.8) 1' plain (R.C.C.)					
in substructure - - of 12					
Qty. side transp - 07					
Qty = 134.95 m ³					
@ Rs 6377.93 / m ³ = Rs 860957.					
2. item (10.2) 1' providing					
lagity N.P-3 H.P.C 100mm - of 12					
Qty. side transp - 07					
Qty = 30 m					
@ Rs 3792.54 / m = Rs 1,13,776.					
Total = Rs 4834045 =					
Add 12% W.S.T = Rs 580085.2					
Add 1% L.C.C. = Rs 48340 = 0					
Add 1% U.T. & fee = Rs 68160 = 6					
Total = Rs 5530630 =					
11.75% Below = Rs 6,49,849 = 6					
Total = Rs 48,80,781 =					
deduct prepaid = Rs 3806916 =					
Total = Rs 10,73,865 = 0					
C/S					
25.04.22					
25.04.22					
25.04.22					
Limit Rs. 1000					
Amount Rs 322160 =					